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Undesignated Fund e €30,2012= S
Sources over (un )=
Unde: ated Fund Balance as of June 30,2013 = S

Fund Balance as a percent of the General Fund Bud =
(54,958,287.58 / $15,038,078.73 = 32.9%)

Fund Balance as a percent of the Ge  al Fund Expenditure
($4,958,287.58 / $14,103,553.52 = 35.16%)

sitions:

Cash on Deposit (Ge  al Fund) First Citizens Bank = $
Cash on Deposit (RR Theatre) First Citizens Banl S
Investments (General Fund) NCCMT = $

Investments (Debt Service Reserve) NCCM® S

Tota $

b pectfully submitted,
MelLinda Ftite

M/ nda Hite

Finance Director

4,958,287.58

32.90%

35.16%

637,261.05
72,943.69
4,572,358.49
1,879,155.53
7,261,718.76






